

ASAP AM Spares Addresses Global Demand for Standardized Aerospace & Military Hardware with an Expansive Online Selection

ASAP AM Spares expands its online selection to meet global demand for standardized aerospace and military hardware, offering NAS, AN, MS series parts, and more.

ANAHEIM, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, July 15, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- ASAP AM Spares, a website owned and operated by the esteemed parts distributor ASAP Semiconductor, is pleased to announce



a steadfast commitment to addressing the growing global demand for standardized aerospace and military hardware with an expansive online selection. This strategic expansion aims to provide a comprehensive and reliable source for these critical components, enhancing the



ASAP AM Spares is dedicated to meeting global demand for aerospace and military hardware by offering an extensive selection of NAS, AN, and MS series parts."

Joe Faruqui

support for aerospace and military industries worldwide that need more high-performing options that meet specific regulations and requirements.

With rapidly evolving aerospace and defense sectors coinciding with continued demand after past supply-chain disruptions, the need for standardized and high-quality hardware is high. To meet this demand, ASAP AM Spares continuously stocks and maintains an extensive collection of National Aerospace Standard (NAS) parts, <u>Army-Navy (AN) series components</u>, and Military Standard (MS)

hardware, as well as offerings falling under other various standards. These categories encompass a wide range of essential items such as nuts, bolts, spacers, screws, washers, and rivets, ensuring that customers have access to the parts they need to maintain and repair their equipment effectively.

NAS series parts are those that follow U.S industry standards for the aerospace industry, and

they are standards recognized by the Federal Aviation Administration (FAA) for parts approval processes. National Aerospace Standards cover everything from airport operations to the design of cutting tools, and parts with such approval are renowned for being reliable and of high quality. ASAP AM Spares offers an extensive selection of NAS series parts that are crucial for ensuring the reliability and safety of aircraft through maintenance and repair operations.



Similarly, the selection of AN series parts includes many items that are integral to aviation applications and known for durability and performance under extreme conditions. ASAP AM Spares' AN series selection ranges from yokes and shift controls to wrenches and clips, such items catering to the specific needs of aerospace professionals in caring for equipment.

MS series parts are also a key focus of ASAP AM Spares' expanded offerings, the website catering to the many needs of defense contractors and military operators. These components are designed to meet the stringent requirements of military specifications, providing reliable performance in mission-critical applications. The MS series includes a diverse range of hardware such as screws, wires, washers, and clamps, all of which prove essential for various aerospace and military applications.

Aside from this selection, ASAP AM Spares also addresses other common needs with its inventory featuring CR series and HL series parts as well. Items on the website that fall under these two series include pins, solid rivets, blind rivets, and other various fasteners, where one can easily identify such products with "CR" or "HL" being a prefix in the part number.

Alongside ensuring access to diverse components, ASAP AM Spares is also dedicated to providing a seamless and efficient procurement process for its customers. The website's user-friendly interface and advanced search functionality have been established to make it easy for customers to find the precise parts they need. Curated catalogs and listing pages are present for locating items by their manufacturer, specification, part type, and more, while the search engine ensures that customers who already know what they require can narrow down exact results with the filters provided.

Furthermore, ASAP Semiconductor is committed to maintaining high standards of quality and reliability for all items on ASAP AM Spares. Every listing on the website is sourced from trusted manufacturers and undergoes various checks and document verification processes to guarantee compliance with industry standards. This commitment to quality, supported by the company's

AS9120B, ISO 9001:2015, and FAA AC 00-56B accreditation, ensures that customers receive parts that meet or exceed their expectations and requirements.

ASAP AM Spares also recognizes the importance of timely delivery in the aerospace and defense industries. To meet this need, the website offers efficient procurement services where representatives are readily available for consultation, service, and fulfillment, ensuring that orders are processed and shipped promptly. This focus on timely delivery helps customers minimize downtime and maintain the operational readiness of their equipment.

In conclusion, ASAP AM Spares' enhanced online selection serves to address the global demand for standardized aerospace and military hardware, the website offering a comprehensive range of NAS, AN, MS, CR, and HL series part numbers. Coupled with a focus on quality, reliability, and timely fulfillment, ASAP AM Spares is well-positioned to support the needs of the aerospace and defense industries. For more information about ASAP AM Spares and its extensive range of offerings, please visit the website at https://www.asap-amspares.com/ or contact ASAP Semiconductor directly.

About ASAP AM Spares

ASAP AM Spares is an ASAP Semiconductor website for customers seeking competitive procurement options on civil aviation parts and standardized hardware components. Over 2 billion items are listed across the website and available for purchase at any time, with Request for Quote (RFQ) forms readily accessible for those seeking more information on procurement options. Staff are also always just a call or email away from providing service, so be sure to see if ASAP AM Spares is the right choice for your needs today.

Tony Meredith
ASAP Semiconductor
+1 714-705-4780
tony@asapsemi.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/727670226

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.